
 
 

Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics 

 

 Jun 2023 YTD 2023 

Number of Participating Banks 20 20 

Applications Approved   

Number of Applications Approved 2,847 24,136 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 16,071 134,051 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

23% 

77% 

26% 

74% 

Loans Drawn Down   

Number of Loans Drawn Down 2,341 9,346 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 12,495 51,407 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

48% 

52% 

24% 

76% 


