Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics

	Jun 2023	YTD 2023
Number of Participating Banks	20	20
Applications Approved		
Number of Applications Approved	2,847	24,136
Total Amount (HK\$ million)	16,071	134,051
Types of Property Transaction Primary (%) Secondary (%)	23% 77%	26% 74%
<u>Loans Drawn Down</u>		
Number of Loans Drawn Down	2,341	9,346
Total Amount (HK\$ million)	12,495	51,407
Types of Property Transaction Primary (%) Secondary (%)	48% 52%	24% 76%